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Verein Nr

SV Utzmemmingen 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SAbt Ohmenheim 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SSV Ochsenberg 2 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

SSC Heidenheim 1

—_

Regionsliga Ost Luftgewehr 2022/2023

Setzliste fur den 4. Wettkampf am 20.11.2022

Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Eichberger, Thomas
Eichberger, Roland
Eichberger, Martin

Deger, Moritz

Emer, Markus

Zauner, Michael

Pendelin, Corina

Rauch, Roland

Emer, Martin
Kornmann-Emer, Franziska

Kohler, Manuel
Voag, Klaus
Goldmann, Jiirgen
Barth, Wolfgang
Rupp, Stefan
Brenner, Andreas
Dittrich, Pascal
Rupp, Nina

Packeiser, Karsten
Minihoffer, Kai
Ruoff, Marco
Hager, Jonas

Bal3, Frank
Walther, Lorenz
Joos, Jirgen

Ulshofer-Bauder, Karl Hermann

2022

372,20
371,60
364,00
370,20
362,75
362,00
347,00
341,33
334,00

0,00

373,00
367,33
347,20
363,00
358,50
352,00
347,00

0,00

374,50
368,33
371,67
345,00
353,00
348,00
335,00

377,50

Aktuell

379,00
371,60
367,33
367,33
358,33
354,00
347,00
345,00
334,00

0,00

373,00
362,67
359,33
354,67
354,33
352,00
335,50
315,00

375,00
368,33
364,33
360,00
349,50
348,00
342,00

380,67

1

378

374
372
353
362

360
360
365
364

333
379
366
366
360
342

385

2

363
365
364
351

345

368
359
343
340

338

367
369
359
360
349

377

3

380

365
365
358
349

360
359
356
359

315

379
370
368
360
350

380

4

5



Verein

SSC Heidenheim 1

SV Buch 5

SGi Jagstzell 1

SV Regelsweiler 2
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schmuck, Jochen
Beck, Denise
Rieck, Michael
Salemi, Salvatore
Tannenberg, Evelyn
Lieback, Barbara
Boéhm, Gerhard
Kammerle, Andreas
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Hahn, Marianne
Rathgeb, Philipp
Rotter, Joachim
Koder, Karla
Strobel, Roland
Abele, Steffen
Abele, Martin
Hutter, Stefan

S Straub, Birgit
Drmola, Andrea
Sorg, Paul
Berzellis, Hendrik
Gritsch, Patrick
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Nagel, Simon
Runge, Katrin
Wiedmann, Florian
Junker, Franz
Ifland, Romina
Quinger, Matthias
Slnder, Eva-Maria
Nagel, Ernst
Weber, Stefan
Heinze, Daniel
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Wallkum, Heiko

2022

364,00
0,00
360,50
359,00
351,00
340,00
0,00
0,00

391,71

0,00
372,00
358,67
369,20
369,00
364,40
362,67
356,67
371,60
348,00

0,00

0,00

378,00
355,83
349,75
344,43
335,00
354,83
322,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Aktuell

372,00
360,67
360,67
359,00
341,00
340,00

0,00

0,00

393,00
382,00
372,00
371,00
362,00
360,00
360,00
353,67
353,33
353,00
348,00

0,00

0,00

376,67
360,00
345,67
344,43
340,33
336,33
322,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

371,00

370
348
354

357

392
382

356
358
353

378
353
341

342
330

368
372
360

333

394

371
362

347
356

374
365
349

339
346

371

378
362
368

333

382

360
360
358
346

378
362
347

340
333



Verein

SV Regelsweiler 2

JQS Walxheim 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Manteufel, Sonja
Thorwart, Franziska
Stenzenberger, Monika
Grube, Julia

Fischer, Isabella
Dollinger, Gerhard
Thorwart, Manuela
Probst, Andrea

Vaas, Simon

Fuchs, Carsten
Schlipf, Katrin
Gschwinder, Andreas
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Schmidt, Verena
Breuer, Elke
Scherer, Sarah
Reichert, Patrick
Schéafer, Sonja
Reichert, Marion
Allmis, Thomas
Butz, Lukas
Wourstner, Alfred
Mangold, Heidi
Reichert, Helen
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2022

348,00
361,00
361,00
348,00
350,20
341,50
348,00
327,00
339,00
282,00

0,00

0,00

386,33
359,71
367,00
359,00
359,00
356,00
355,00
351,67
338,60

0,00
303,00

Aktuell

371,00
360,33
357,33
355,00
350,20
345,50
344,00
342,00
339,00
282,00

0,00

0,00

382,50
370,00
367,00
366,33
359,00
357,00
352,00
349,67
338,60
319,00
303,00

364
361
353
355

343

383

367

361

343

319

370
359
367

348

382

368

356
347
355

379
361
352

344
342

370
364
354

357
351



